4:30 — 5:30 pm
5:30 — 7:30 pm
7:30 — 9:00 pm

7—-9am

8 — 8:30 am
8:30 am
9:00 am

9:15 am

9:35 am

10:30 am

10:45 am

11:15 am

__yasion -Central py,
o Why,,

N A

y %

Yy

lv
L\ Yemsiliaia n,.wﬂ%
l ! X
E X i
Wy, - prefeh

&
N
S
“,

N
Uiy, e
-y -0

Synod 2024 Agenda

Sunday May 5, 2022

Outside the Ballrooms

Registration
Dinner [Dinner on your own]|
Screening of The Philadelphia Eleven Salon D
Monday May 6, 2022
Meeting Room: Salons A & B
Breakfast will be in hotel restaurant, Heatherfields. [Heatherfields]

You will receive a ticket to present for the buffet (that
includes coffee or tea), which you can use anytime
between 7 and 9 am.

Registration [Outside the Meeting Room]

Morning Prayer Ms. Joanne Fisher

Executive Council Update The Rev. Patricia Downing and Mr. Matthew Taylor

Elections The Rev. Nathaniel Pierce

B Introduction of the nominees for elected positions
B 1% Ballot

Resolutions Members of the Resolutions Committee

Break
[2°¢ Ballot if needed]

Ministry Update & Thank you
B Christian Formation &Youth Ms. Joanne Fisher

Financial Report Canon Judith Gregory

B Treasurer's report on 2023 (vote to receive)
B Review and discussion of 2024 budget (adopted at Council; vote to receive)
B P3 Council recommendation for 2025 Apportionment (vote to approve)



11:35
Noon
1:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm

3:15 pm

4:00 pm

4:15 pm

4:30 pm

- 2-
B First draft of 2025 budget (for review and comment)

Proposed Amendments to Ordinances The Rev. Nathaniel Pierce
Lunch (provided) [Salon C & D]
President of the House of Deputies, Julia Ayala Harris

GC budget preview The Rev. Patricia Downing
Break

Ministry Updates (continued)

UTO — Ms. Mathy Milling Downing

Altar Guild —Ms. Sharon Nachman

Racial Reconciliation — The Rev. David Wacaster
Environmental Ministry — Mr. Steven Jones

Campus Ministry — The Rev. Dr. Ted Christopher

ECW — Ms. Nancy Sands

College for Congregational Development — Dr. Pamela Cochran

Officer Reports
B DPresident The Rev. Nathaniel Pierce
B Vice-President The Rt. Rev. Kevin Brown
B Coordinator Dt. Pamela Cochran

Farewells with appreciation The Rev. Nathaniel Pierce and Dr. Pamela Cochran

Close

-




