

Synod 2024 Agenda

<u>Sunday May 5, 2022</u>

4:30 – 5:30 pm	Registration	Outside the Ballrooms
5:30 – 7:30 pm	Dinner	[Dinner on your own]
7:30 – 9:00 pm	Screening of The Philadelphia Eleven	Salon D

Monday May 6, 2022

Meeting Room: Salons A & B

7 – 9 am	Breakfast will be in hotel rest You will receive a ticket to pr includes coffee or tea), which between 7 and 9 am.	resent for the buffet (that
8 – 8:30 am	Registration	[Outside the Meeting Room]
8:30 am	Morning Prayer	Ms. Joanne Fisher
9:00 am	Executive Council Update	The Rev. Patricia Downing and Mr. Matthew Taylor
9:15 am	Elections ■ Introduction of the no ■ 1 st Ballot	The Rev. Nathaniel Pierce ominees for elected positions
9:35 am	Resolutions	Members of the Resolutions Committee
10:30 am	Break [2 nd Ballot if needed]	
10:45 am	Ministry Update & Thank yo ■ Christian Formation &	
11:15 am		Canon Judith Gregory 2023 (vote to receive) of 2024 budget (adopted at Council; vote to receive) dation for 2025 Apportionment (vote to approve)

-	2	-
-		-

■ First draft of 2025 budget (for review and comment)				
11:35	Proposed Amendments to Ordinances	The Rev. Nathaniel Pierce		
Noon	Lunch (provided)	[Salon C & D]		
1:00 pm	President of the House of Deputies, Julia Ayala	a Harris		
2:30 pm	GC budget preview	The Rev. Patricia Downing		
3:00 pm	Break			
3:15 pm	 Ministry Updates (continued) UTO — Ms. Mathy Milling Downing Altar Guild —Ms. Sharon Nachman Racial Reconciliation — The Rev. David Wacaster Environmental Ministry — Mr. Steven Jones Campus Ministry — The Rev. Dr. Ted Christopher ECW — Ms. Nancy Sands College for Congregational Development — Dr. Pamela Cochran 			
4:00 pm	Officer Reports President Vice-President Coordinator 	The Rev. Nathaniel Pierce The Rt. Rev. Kevin Brown Dr. Pamela Cochran		
4:15 pm	Farewells with appreciation The Rev. Natl	haniel Pierce and Dr. Pamela Cochran		
4:30 pm	Close			

Please Mark your Calendar to Join Province III:

At General Convention

on Saturday June 22nd from noon to 1:30 for a Luncheon In the Waterford Room on the 25th floor of the Galt House Hotel

> <u>At Provincial Council</u> Monday, October 28, 2024